

Legislation Text

File #: 04-00371, Version: 1

Approve execute a Lease between Santa Barbara Beach Properties, a California Limited Partnership, and the Santa Barbara County Arts Commission for the period of April 22, 2004 through May 3, 2004 to hold an exhibition and special event between 11:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. at 25 E. Mason Street which includes a provision that the County Arts Commission (County of Santa Barbara) provide liability insurance in the amount of \$1,000,000 naming the Tenant and Robin L. Rossi as "additional insureds", Santa Barbara, First District. [Enter body here.]